DATE

Tuesday, February 10
Tuesday, April 14
Tuesday, June 9 (Budget)

*Wednesday, July 1
(Combined Budget Mtg.)

Tuesday, October 6

Tuesday, December 1

BOARD OF MANAGERS

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO. 8

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE

TIME

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

*Meeting only held if individual budgets do not pass

LOCATION

Village of East Aurora
Village of East Aurora
Village of East Aurora

Southtowns AWTF*

Village of East Aurora

Village of East Aurora



